
Mailed ballots received 03/04/2026
SELECTED ELECTION Pct VUID Voter Name
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1041040726 Jones, Rita Nelson
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 115 1114613436 Asbill, Darla Scott
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 40 1040603901 Goodhaddock, Celia Ross
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 32 1041036060 May, Kathleen Manahan
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 15 1040603014 Pittman, Billy
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 15 1040603022 Pittman, Cynthia Ruth
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 15 1040687819 Smith, Frances Copeland
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 40 2185500312 Young, John Thomas
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 40 2814526685 Young, Mary Shamel
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 75 1041073247 Berry, Nancy Fried
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 13 1040667414 Broome, Charlene M
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 9 1040635051 Carter, Rhonda Wichmann
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 12 1041182595 Clay, Pamela N
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 2149753558 Heger, Joan D
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 1040580587 Heger, Tony J
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1184164598 Scott, Eleanore G
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1184164514 Scott, Jack Duane Sr
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 15 2149989707 White, Larry Wallace
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 1115062218 Wunsch, Gloria
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 75 1041624631 Berry, Leonard L
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 36 1040635290 Cooke, Michael Lynn
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 36 1040635300 Cooke, Sondra Lou
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 5 2169115445 Davis, Katy Ray
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 5 1210360466 Davis, Mark Allen
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 88 1040714979 Nelson, A Gene
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 1041447306 Kephart, Patricia Ann
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 27 1040741774 Smith, Alyssa D
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 31 1118453921 Freeman, Karen M
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 100 1001718703 White, Janis Hale
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 80 1218101776 Burns, Joe G Jr
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2 1040681787 Faltysek, Duane E
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2 1040595711 Faltysek, Rhonda Lynn
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 2145609452 Johnson, Connie Marie
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 2145667374 Johnson, Eric Walter
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 27 1040678490 Kucera Deborah S
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 27 2208902996 Kucera, Robert B III
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 36 1040812702 McKethan, Juanita O Stablefield
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 58 1139441561 Riggs, James C
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1186373857 Burley, Josephine Piraino
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 36 1041415579 Carroll, Carolyn Gamble
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 36 1041415580 Carroll, Paul Losco Jr
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 39 1028876964 Warlick, Sandra Jean



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 12 2170838249 Sparks, Betty Lou
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 12 2170838135 Sparks, Garland L
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 14 3382692951 COLE,DELICIA RENEE
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 14 3382335593 COLE,RICHARD FREDERICK
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1041203583 Boykin, James Earl
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 76 1041207870 Boykin, Jewel Ann
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 32 1160012366 Bradway, Leon F
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 63 1168682676 Kim, Wood Sook
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 64 1109907572 Jones, James Tillman Jr
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 2194504247 Martin, Everett Clifton III
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 26 2192782672 Martin, Kathleen Eileen
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 28 1040634565 Stanfield, Susan Carol
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 100 1103004658 Schultz, Earl
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 100 1103004643 Schultz, Luanne
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